
Piccolo

Flute 1st

Flute 2nd

G Alto Flute

Oboe

F English Horn

Bassoon 1st

Bassoon 2nd

E  Small Clarinet

B  Clarinet 1st

B  Clarinet 2nd

B  Clarinet 3rd

E  Alto Clarinet

B  Bass Clarinet

B  Contrabass Clarinet

B  Soprano Saxophone

E  Alto Saxophone

B  Tenor Saxophone

E  Baritone Saxophone

F Horn 1st & 2nd

F Horn 3rd & 4th

B  Trumpet 1st

B  Trumpet 2nd & 3rd

Trombone 1st & 2nd

Bass Trombone

Euphonium

Tuba

Double Bass

Timpani

Percussion 2

Percussion 3

Percussion 4

Percussion 5

Pianoforte

Percussion 1

Feroce = 66 

Marimba

Xylophone

Suspended cymbal

II, III

Feroce = 66 

Glockenspiel

riten. = 52

riten. = 52

poco a poco accel.

poco a poco accel.

a tempo

a tempo

Bass drum

Tubular bells

II, III
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Xylo.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(T.Bells.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

7

poco riten. = 56

poco riten. = 56

poco a poco accel.

poco a poco accel. a tempo

a tempo

II, III

Suspended cymbal
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Xylo.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(T.Bells.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

13

II, III

Tubular bells
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©Teeda publishing http://www.teeda-japan.com/teeda_publishing/



Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Xylo.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(T.Bells.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

17

Allegretto = 88 

Allegretto = 88 

II, III

Pizz.

Vibraphone

6 6 6

6 6 6

7 7 7

7 7 7

7 7 7

6 6 6

I

- 4 -
©Teeda publishing http://www.teeda-japan.com/teeda_publishing/



Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(T.Bells.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

23

6 6

6 6

7 7

7 7

7 7

6 6

I

Arco
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(S.D.)

Perc. 5

(B.D.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

33

Snare drum

Bass drum

6

6

7

7

7

6

poco a poco accel.

poco a poco accel.
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(S.D.)

Perc. 5

(B.D.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

41

= 104

= 104

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Glockenspiel
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(S.D.)

Perc. 5

(B.D.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

47

Più mosso  = 108

Più mosso  = 108

Bass drum

poco accel.

poco accel.

( Open )

Stopped

Stopped

( Open )

III with mute (cup)

= 120

= 120

Flugelhorn in B

I
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(S.D.)

Perc. 5

(B.D.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

55

poco accel.

poco accel.

III

= 126

= 126

II (without mute)

I, II
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(S.D.)

Perc. 5

(B.D.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

62

III

I
I, II

Vibraphone

II
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(S.D.)

Perc. 5

(B.D.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

69

I, II

Open
Stopped

Glockenspiel

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

Open

poco

poco

poco

I, II

a

a

a

Open

III without mute

poco

poco

poco
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(S.D.)

Perc. 5

(B.D.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

76

II, III

I, II

cresc. poco
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(S.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

83

a

I, II

poco

Suspended cymbal

II, III

Bass drum

I, II
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(S.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

90

II, III

I, II
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(S.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

97

II, III

I, II

poco rit.

poco rit.

II, III

Animato = 84 

Animato = 84 
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(S.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

103

(1st. non cresc.)

(3rd. non cresc.)

Trumpet in B

I, II
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(S.D.)

Perc. 5

(T.Bells.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

109

=

=

III, IV

Snare drum

Tubular bells

II

Pizz.

=

=
(1st. non cresc.)

(3rd. non cresc.)
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(S.Cym.)

Perc. 3

(T.Bells.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(C.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

115

II

Crash cymbals

Suspended cymbal

=

=

Tubular bells

Bass drum

Arco

II
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(S.Cym.)

Perc. 3

(T.Bells.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(C.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

121

=

=

I, II

I

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3
3 3

3
3

3

3
3

3

3
3

3

3
3

3

Pizz.

=

=

Arco

II
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(T.Bells.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(C.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

126

=

=

Pizz.

Vibraphone

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3
3 3

3
3

3

3
3

3

3
3

3

3
3

3

3
3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3

I, II
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(T.Bells.)

Perc. 5

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(C.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

132

=

=

Arco

I, II

III, IV

II, III

=

=

Pizz.

II

Arco

Glockenspiel
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(S.Cym.)

Perc. 3

(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(C.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

137

(1st. non cresc.)

(3rd. non cresc.)

II, III

I, II

II, III

Suspended cymbal

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

3

=

=

Tubular bells
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(S.Cym.)

Perc. 3

(T.Bells.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(C.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

142

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

II

Snare drum

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

Suspended cymbal

Glockenspiel
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Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.
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A. Sx.
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D.B.

Timp.
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(Glock.)
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(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(C.Cym.)
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Per. 1

(Mar.)
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=

=

I, II

I, II

II
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3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

I

III

II

I, II

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3

3
3 3

3
3

3

3
3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3 3 3

3
3 3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

Marimba
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Ob.
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D.B.
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(T.Bells.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)
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(C.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)

156

=

=

Tubular bells

Bass drum

=

=

Vibraphone

Pizz.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

3

=

=

- 26 -
©Teeda publishing http://www.teeda-japan.com/teeda_publishing/



Picc.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

Ob.

E. Hn.

Bsn. 1

Bsn. 2

E  Cl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.

Cb. Cl.

S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2

Hn. 3 & 4

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2 & 3

Tbn. 1 & 2

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

D.B.

Timp.

Perc. 2

(Vib.)

Perc. 3

(T.Bells.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)

Perc. 5

(C.Cym.)

Pf

Per. 1

(Mar.)
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Crash cymbals

Arco

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Snare drum

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Suspended cymbal

Glockenspiel
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168

poco riten. = 92

poco riten. = 92

Marimba

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco
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Adagio = 56 

Adagio = 56 

Pizz.

poco rit.

poco rit.
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(Glock.)
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Pf
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177

poco animato

poco animato

Flugelhorn in B

Vibraphone

poco rit.

poco rit.

Arco

molto riten.

molto riten.

Pizz.

3

3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

più stretto = 90  112

più stretto = 90  112

Arco

Bass drum

3

3

3

3

3

3

IV

3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

più stretto = 104  124

più stretto = 90  112

II
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(Glock.)

Perc. 4

(B.D.)
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(C.Cym.)
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Per. 1

(Mar.)

185

animato poco a poco = 116  128

animato poco a poco = 116  128

I, II

Trumpet in B

II, III

poco riten.

poco riten.

Allegretto = 128, = 192 

Allegretto = 128, = 192 
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A. Fl.

Ob.
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E  Cl.
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B. Cl.
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A. Fl.
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E  Cl.
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B  Cl. 3

A.Cl.

B. Cl.
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S. Sx.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Hn. 1 & 2
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Euph.
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(Vib.)
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(Glock.)
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(S.Cym.)
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cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

Suspended cymbal

Tam-tam

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

poco

Glockenspiel

Bass drum

- 32 -
©Teeda publishing http://www.teeda-japan.com/teeda_publishing/



Picc.

Fl. 1
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A. Fl.
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(Glock.)
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(T.T) 

Perc. 5
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(Mar.)
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3
3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

=

=

3
3

3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3 3

3
3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Tubular bells

3 3

3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3

3

3
3

3 3

3
3

3
3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Bass drum

3 3

3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3

3

3
3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3
3
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3
3

3 3

3 3

3
3

- 33 -
©Teeda publishing http://www.teeda-japan.com/teeda_publishing/



Picc.

Fl. 1
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A. Fl.

Ob.
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3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3

3

3
3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3
3

3
3

3 3

3
3

3 3

3
3

Crash cymbals

Tempestoso = 144 

Tempestoso = 144 

3

3

3

3

Vibraphone

Snare drum

3

3

3

3

3
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I, II

III, IV

3

3
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3 3

3 3

3
3

3
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Bass drum

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Per. 1
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239

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Xylophone

Glockenspiel

Suspended cymbal

II, III

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Crash cymbals
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A. Fl.

Ob.
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244

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Tubular bells

accel.

accel.

3

3

3

3

3

3

II, III

I, II

Suspended cymbal

Xylophone

a tempo

a tempo
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